
Ф Р А Н Ц И Я  

Cotes du Rhone Richebois

Cloce du Charme Chardonnay

Le Chabrot 

Р О С С И Я

Loco Cimbali Riesling 

Lefkadia

 

белое сухое/ dry white 

белое сухое/ dry white 

650

650

И Т А Л И Я  

Principato Pinot Grigio

Freschello Rosso 

Pinot Nero San Vigilio 

Chianti Barone Ricasolle 

И Т А Л И Я  

Ф Р А Н Ц И Я

Côtes du Rhône Grand Veneur

Dourthe Grands Terroirs
Bordeaux

К Р А С Н О Е  В И Н О  
R E D  W I N E  1 5 0 M L

красное полусладкое / red, semi-sweet

красное полусухое / red, semi-dry

красное сухое / red,dry

красное сухое / red,dry

красное сухое / red,dry

500

550

650

680

650

Игристые Вина 

Н О В А Я  З Е Л А Н Д И Я  

И Т А Л И Я  

Р О З О В О Е  В И Н О
P I N K  W I N E  1 5 0 M L

Principato Pinot Grigio Rosé
розовое сухое / pink, dry

550

Petrovsko-Rasumovsky pr. Moscow  est. 1994

Б Е Л О Е  В И Н О  
W H I T E  W I N E  1 5 0 M L

Вина по бокалам 
Wine by glass

Chateau Dereszla Furmint

Oymori Cove Sauvignon Blanc

Bubbles

Prosecco Lunetto 150ml

Cava Delapierre 150ml

Font Secco Frizzante 250ml

белое сухое/ dry white 

белое сухое/ dry white 

белое полусладкое/ white semi-sweet 

белое сухое/ dry white 

В Е Н Г Р И Я  

белое сухое/ dry white 

белое, полусладкое /white semi-sweet

Prosecco Lunetto 750ml 

Ruggeri Prosecco 750ml

Lambrusco Rose 750ml

Lambrusco Rialto 750ml

Font Secco 250ml

Martini Asti 250ml

650

620

550

640

930

680

Lefkadia

Monte Llano Tempranillo  

Viu Manent Merlot

Pinot Noir Ribbonwood

Р О С С И Я

красное сухое / red dry

И С П А Н И Я  

красное сухое / red dry

Ч И Л И

Н О В А Я  З Е Л А Н Д И Я  

красное сухое / red dry

красное сухое / red dry

650

650

640

640

900

600

650

4500

5000

3000

3000

650

900

Данное меню носит ознакомительный характер. 
Все цены указаны в рублях. К оплате принимаются рубли  и основные кредитные карты. 

This menu is for informational purposes only.
 All prices are in rubles.  Major credit cards are accepted for payment in rubles.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДАЕМ О ВРЕДЕ ЧРЕЗМЕРНОГО УПОТРЕБЛЕНИЯ АЛКОГОЛЯ
WE WARN ABOUT THE HARMS OF EXCESSIVE ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION



П О Р Т У Г А Л И Я   

С Е Р Б И Я  

А Р Г Е Н Т И Н А  

Oymori Cove Sauvignon Blanc

Ч И Л И

Н О В А Я  З Е Л А Н Д И Я  

Cabra Cega Vinho Verde
белое  полусухое/  white semi-dry

Deuric Sauvignon Blanc 
белое сухое/ dry white 

Luigi Bosca Chardonnay
белое сухое/ dry white 

5000

4700

6000

белое сухое/ dry white 

Viognier Viu Manent
белое сухое/ dry white 

3500

7000

И Т А Л И Я  

Р О З О В О Е  В И Н О
P I N K  W I N E  7 5 0 M L

Campriosa Cerasuolo
розовое сухое / pink, dry

Castello di Querceto Chianti

Rosso di Montepulciano

Valpolicella Classic

Freshchello Rosso

Chianti Barone Ricasolle

 

И Т А Л И Я  

К Р А С Н О Е  В И Н О  
R E D  W I N E  7 5 0 M L

красное, полусладкое / red semi-sweet 

6000

5700

4500

3500

4500

Lindemans 

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir

Chateau Citran Le Bordeaux 

красное, полусухое / red semi-dry

Р О С С И Я

красное сухое / red dry

красное сухое / red dry

красное сухое / red dry

красное, полусухое / red semi-dry

красное сухое / red, dry 

красное сухое / red, dry 

красное сухое / red, dry 

Ф Р А Н Ц И Я

красное сухое / red, dry 

4000

Blaufrankisch Stiegelmar

Lefkadia

Monte Llano Rioja 

И С П А Н И Я  

Luna Bierzo

А В С Т Р И Я

Г Е Р М А Н И Я  

Lovely Lilly
красное сухое / red dry

А В С Т Р А Л И Я

4500

красное сухое / red dry

красное полусухое / red semi-dry

3500

4000

4000

5500

4000

4000

Petrovsko-Rasumovsky pr. Moscow  est. 1994

3700

Шампанское
Champagne 

Bonnet-Glimert Blanc de Blancs
750ml

Beurton & Fils Rose 
750ml

Alain Bailey Petronile 
750 ml

19000

19000

10000

Данное меню носит ознакомительный характер. 
Все цены указаны в рублях. К оплате принимаются рубли  и основные кредитные карты. 

This menu is for informational purposes only.
 All prices are in rubles.  Major credit cards are accepted for payment in rubles.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДАЕМ О ВРЕДЕ ЧРЕЗМЕРНОГО УПОТРЕБЛЕНИЯ АЛКОГОЛЯ
WE WARN ABOUT THE HARMS OF EXCESSIVE ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION

Устричное Предложение  
Oyster Offer
ДЮЖИ Н А  У С Т Р И Ц

&  
Б У Т Ы Л К А  В И Н А  

A dozen oysters & a bottle of wine

7900

Ф Р А Н Ц И Я

Б Е Л О Е  В И Н О  
W H I T E  W I N E  7 5 0 M L  

Cotes du Rhone Richebois 

Le Chabrot 

белое сухое / white dry

И Т А Л И Я  

Gavi la Batistina

Pfefferer

Р О С С И Я  

Loco Cimbali Riesling 

Lefkadia

Г Е Р М А Н И Я  

А В С Т Р И Я  

И С П А Н И Я  

белое сухое / white dry

белое полусухое  / white semi-dry

белое сухое / white dry

белое сухое / white dry

Michel Schield Riesling
белое сухое / white dry

Gruner Veltliner
белое сухое / white dry

Cuatro Rayas Verdejo
белое сухое / white dry

3500

3000

4500

4100

3500

3500

3000

4100

4000

Вина по бутылкам
Wine by bottle 

белое сухое / white dry


